
Form for filing Rate Schedule 

North Shelby Water Company 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 
Available: to All Customers Served by the Company 

Rates: 
5/8 x % Inch Meter 
First 2,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Next 3,000 gallons per month per 1000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 5,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Next 5,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

1-112 Inch Meter 
First 10,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Next 40,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meter 
First 15,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Next 3 5, 000 gallons per month per 1, 000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meter 
First 35,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Next 15,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

For Entire Service Area 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. No. 2001-101 
SHEET NO. 

Canceling P.S.C. KY NO. 98-626 
SHEET NO. 

RATE PER UNIT 

$11.16 
4.46 
3.34 
2.78 
2.22 

$24.54 
3.34 
2.78 
2.22 

$41.24 
2.78 
2.22 

$55.14 
2.78 
2.22 

$110.74 
2.78 
2.22 
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Issued by the authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
Kentucky in Case No. 2001-101 Dated May 7th, 2001. 

PUBLIC SERV!CE COMMISSION 
OF KENTLJCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 01 2001 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 50 11 
SECTION 8 (1) . . .. 

r.iv ·· -·~Jse~ f~.~ ---
:3;;'i~TAffr C;F rHE. COi.ii1,; i.:'iSIO:· 


